1 www.wtsensor.com
PCM340 Process Control Pressure Sensor for The Pump Industry
Features
■ Integrated structural design, no leakage
hazards and digital circuit processing
■ Excellent anti-impact, anti-overload,
anti-vibration, anti-interference design
■ Small size, light weight, long-term stability

5M 5MPa
3 www.wtsensor.com
How to order
PCM340 0.3M G 02 03 03 04 01
For example: PCM340-3MG0203030401
The product model is PCM340, 0.3M: pressure range 0.3MPa, Pressure reference: Gauge (by default),
02: power supply 12V, 03: output signal: 0~5v, 03: thread type G1/4, 04: electrical connection mini
DIN43650, 01: material PH17-4(by default)
Wotian reserves the right to make any change in this publication without notice. The information
provided is believed to be accurate and reliable as of this product sheet.
Contact us
Nanjing Wotian Technology Co.,Ltd.
Website: www.wtsensor.com
Add: 5 Wenying Road, Binjiang Development Zone, Nanjing, 211161, China
Pressure range
0.3M: 0.3 MPa
Pressure reference
Gauge pressure
(default)
Power supply
01: 24 V
02: 12V
03: 5V
05: 3.3V
Material
01: PH17-4
Electrical connection
01: cable outlet
04: Mini DIN43650
05: Packard
10: M12*1
Thread type
01: M20*1.5
02: G1/2
03: G1/4
05: NPT 1/4
14:M10*1
16:M8*1
20:M12*1.25
Output signal
01: 4~20mA
03: 0~5V
07: I2C
11: 0.5~2.5V
14: 0.25~2.25V